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
same floor. Enjoy an in-unit washer/dryer for ultimate convenience. The chef's kitchen is equipped with stainless
steel appliances, quartz countertops, and a breakfast bar that invites casual dining and easy entertaining. Residents
of Jacobs Ferry benefit from exceptional amenities including two outdoor pools, a jacuzzi, 24-hour security, and
complimentary shuttle service to the Ferry terminal and light rail. NYC bus services are also readily accessible at the
entrance. Complete with two-car parking, this home is not just a rare find but a complete lifestyle upgrade. Don't
miss out on this extraordinary living experience ideal for those who seek convenience, luxury, and exclusivity.

12

Union City

649 38TH ST Unit #202
Union City

2 bedroom, 2 full baths, sold for $609,000
on 10/25/2024

Be a part of Tailor House at 38, Union City’s newest luxury condominium community. Featuring sleek modern
finishes and thoughtful amenities, Tailor House’s oversized 1-bedroom and 2-bedroom residences offer premium
living and proximity to NYC, all in Hudson County’s most up-and-coming area. With just 48 luxury residences,
experience a lifestyle that’s private and intimate all at once. Among premium amenities and airy spaces, discover a
place where you can truly be you. Thoughtfully-designed, light-filled residences boast contemporary features and
amenities that redefine modern living. The open space layout creates a seamless flow. Stylish kitchens, featuring a
sleek island, two-tone natural oak cabinetry, and elegant quartz countertops. Soaring 9-10’ ceilings add a touch of
grandeur to the living spaces, while oversized bedrooms offer residents a generous and spacious retreat within their
own homes. Nestled in the heart of historic Union City, a boutique haven awaits. Tailor House at 38 is a place where
you can press pause on the hustle and revel in contemporary luxury, at home. Everything you want from NYC.
Everything you couldn’t get in NYC. Tailor House at 38.

13

Secaucus

571 SANDERLING CT
Secaucus

4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 2207 sq. ft sold for $640,000
on 10/15/2024. $289.99/sq.ft.

High-end gated community - Florida resort like set-up. The most sought after Lincoln model with updated bathrooms
& kitchen. Hardwood floor throughout. All in one level living space with open floor plan - 2207 sf. Sunken living room
with fireplace & walkout patio to entertain your guests or BBQ. Master br suite w/ full bath & private sauna. HOA
includes the use of swimming pool (with wet bar and restaurant), clubhouse, tennis court, basketball court,
playground, jogging/walking trail coiled around 3-5 miles along the river & complex. On suite washer/dryer and 2 car
deeded parking. Deeded storage room for bike, luggage or seasonal items. 10 min to NYC Penn 20 min to NYC Port
Authority. 4th bedroom can be an office/guest bedroom or open up to the living rm. NYC bus & free shuttle train
station at the gate.
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Bayonne

15 BAYSIDE DR
Bayonne

2 bedrooms, 2 .5 baths, 1825 sq. ft sold for $620,000
on 10/4/2024 $339.73/sq.ft

Welcome to 15 BAYSIDE DR. located in the sought-after private community of Boatworks. Perfectly nestled with
picturesque views of the water from every level, this hidden gem is tucked away in a beautiful private neighborhood
that is ready to be your next home! A Madison Design, this townhome immediately greets its guests with natural
sunlight, gleaming wood floors, a cozy fireplace, and an open-airy layout. Featuring 2 Bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms,
the primary bedroom boasts vaulted ceilings, walk-ins, and en-suite bathroom with a soak in tub and standing
shower. The highly desired Boatworks community offers exclusive luxury; granting residents access to a private
pool, additional parking for guests, well manicured landscaping, Marina/Water Views, and a peaceful river-walk
overlooking the bay. Ideal for commuters, take advantage of the short distance to the 8th street light-rail - connecting
you to Hoboken, JC, NYC, Penn Station and MORE!
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